
Rolling Thunder Volleyball Club
Boys 18 Blue Tournament Schedule

2012-2013

Date Tournament Location

Sat. Oct. 20, 2012 GLC Kick Off Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sat. Nov. 10, 2012 Palos Point Series Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sun. Nov. 11, 2012 Palos Point Series Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sat. Nov. 17, 2012 GLC Tournament Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sat. Dec. 1, 2012 Palos Point Series Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sun. Dec. 2, 2012 Palos Point Series Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sat. Dec. 15, 2012 Palos Point Series Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sun. Dec. 16, 2012 Palos Point Series Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sat. Dec. 22, 2012 Palos Central Zone Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sat. Jan. 5, 2013 Palos Central Zone Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Jan. 19-21, 2013 Great Lakes Fest Various Sites, Details to follow

Feb. 2-3, 2013 Molten Boys Fest Various Sites, details to follow

Sun. Feb. 17, 2013 SYNC Series Schaumburg Sport Center

June 8-9, 2013 Summer Bash Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

June 15-16, 2013 Pre-Nationals Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

June 27 - July 5, 2013 National Championship Reno, Nevada

Start time and tournament format will be provided to you 1 to 5 days prior to date of each tournament.


